65
Patience and Nicholson (NZ) Ltd    Price Book 2008-2009
FREE PHONE: 0800 553 236      FREE FAX: 0800 708 677      E-MAIL: sales@evacut.co.nz
Abrasive Flap Wheels	Garryson
PRODUCT CODE	 DIA.	 WIDTH	 GRIT	S HAFT SIZE	 List Price
Shaft mounted Abrasive Flap wheels – Individually carded
GA5020M	 50mm	 20mm	 120 medium	 6mm
GA5020C	 50mm	 20mm	 80 coarse	 6mm
GA5020F	 50mm	 20mm	 180 fine	 6mm
GA6030F	 60mm	 30mm	 180 fine	 6mm
GA6030M	 60mm	 30mm	 120 medium	 6mm
GA6030C	 60mm	 30mm	 80 coarse	 6mm
Shaft mounted Abrasive Flap wheels – 10 per box
GA2010080	 20mm	 10mm	 80	 6mm
GA2010180	 20mm	 10mm	 180	 6mm
GA2015080	 20mm	 15mm	 80	 6mm
GA2015120	 20mm    	 15mm	 120	 6mm
GA2015180	 20mm	 15mm	 180	 6mm
GA2020080	 20mm	 20mm	 80	 6mm
GA2020120	 20mm	 20mm	 120	 6mm
GA2020180	 20mm	 20mm	 180	 6mm
GA2525080	 25mm	 25mm	 80	 6mm
GA2525120	 25mm	 25mm	 120	 6mm
GA3010L060	 30mm	 10mm	 60	 6mm
GA3010L080	 30mm	 10mm	 80	 6mm
GA3010L100	 30mm	 10mm	 100	 6mm
GA3010L120	 30mm	 10mm	 120	 6mm
GA3010L150	 30mm	 10mm	 150	 6mm
GA3010L180	 30mm	 10mm	 180	 6mm
GA3010L240	 30mm	 10mm	 240	 6mm
GA3015L060	 30mm	 15mm	 60	 6mm
GA3015L080	 30mm	 15mm	 80	 6mm
GA3015L100	 30mm	 15mm	 100	 6mm
GA3015L120	 30mm	 15mm	 120	 6mm
GA3015L150	 30mm	 15mm	 150	 6mm
GA3015L180	 30mm	 15mm	 180	 6mm
GA3015L240	 30mm	 15mm	 240	 6mm
GA3010060	 30mm	 10mm	 60	 3mm
GA3010080	 30mm	 10mm	 80	 3mm
GA3010100	 30mm	 10mm	 100	 3mm
GA3010120	 30mm	 10mm	 120	 3mm
GA3010150	 30mm	 10mm	 150	 3mm
GA3010180	 30mm	 10mm	 180	 3mm
GA3010240	 30mm	 10mm	 240	 3mm
66
Patience and Nicholson (NZ) Ltd    Price Book 2008-2009
FREE PHONE: 0800 553 236      FREE FAX: 0800 708 677      E-MAIL: sales@evacut.co.nz
Abrasive Flap Wheels	Garryson
PRODUCT CODE	 DIA.	 WIDTH	 GRIT	S HAFT SIZE	 List Price
Shaft mounted Abrasive Flap wheels – 10 per box
GA3015040	 30mm	 15mm	 40	 3mm
GA3015060	 30mm	 15mm	 60	 3mm
GA3015080	 30mm	 15mm	 80	 3mm
GA3015100	 30mm	 15mm	 100	 3mm
GA3015120	 30mm	 15mm	 120	 3mm
GA3015150	 30mm	 15mm	 150	 3mm
GA3015180	 30mm	 15mm	 180	 3mm
GA4010040	 40mm	 10mm	 40	 6mm
GA4010060	 40mm	 10mm	 60	 6mm
GA4010080	 40mm	 10mm	 80	 6mm
GA4010100	 40mm	 10mm	 100	 6mm
GA4010120	 40mm	 10mm	 120	 6mm
GA4010150	 40mm	 10mm	 150	 6mm
GA4015040	 40mm	 15mm	 40	 6mm
GA4015060	 40mm	 15mm	 60	 6mm
GA4015080	 40mm	 15mm	 80	 6mm
GA4015100	 40mm	 15mm	 100	 6mm
GA4015120	 40mm	 15mm	 120	 6mm
GA4015150	 40mm	 15mm	 150	 6mm
GA4015180	 40mm	 15mm	 180	 6mm
GA4015240	 40mm	 15mm	 240	 6mm
GA4020040	 40mm	 20mm	 40	 6mm
GA4020060	 40mm	 20mm	 60	 6mm
GA4020080	 40mm	 20mm	 80	 6mm
GA4020100	 40mm	 20mm	 100	 6mm
GA4020120	 40mm	 20mm	 120	 6mm
GA4020150	 40mm	 20mm	 150	 6mm
GA4020180	 40mm	 20mm	 180	 6mm
GA4025060	 40mm	 25mm	 60	 6mm
GA4025080	 40mm	 25mm	 80	 6mm
GA4030080	 40mm	 30mm	 80	 6mm
GA4030100	 40mm	 30mm	 100	 6mm
GA4030120	 40mm	 30mm	 120	 6mm
GA4030180	 40mm	 30mm	 180	 6mm
GA5010080	 50mm	 10mm	 80	 6mm
GA5010120	 50mm	 10mm	 120	 6mm
GA5010150	 50mm	 10mm	 150	 6mm
GA5015060	 50mm	 15mm	 60	 6mm
GA5015080	 50mm	 15mm	 80	 6mm
GA5015100	 50mm	 15mm	 100	 6mm
GA5015120	 50mm	 15mm	 120	 6mm
GA5015150	 50mm	 15mm	 150	 6mm
GA5015180	 50mm	 15mm	 180	 6mm
GA5015240	 50mm	 15mm	 240	 6mm
GA5015320	 50mm	 15mm	 320	 6mm
67
Patience and Nicholson (NZ) Ltd    Price Book 2008-2009
FREE PHONE: 0800 553 236      FREE FAX: 0800 708 677      E-MAIL: sales@evacut.co.nz
Abrasive Flap Wheels	Garryson
1 x 40mm x 15mm 60 grit
1 x  60mm x 30mm 60 grit
2 x 40mm x 15mm 80/120 grits
2 x  60mm x 30mm 80/120 grits
1 x  50mm x 20mm 60 grit
1 x  60mm x 40mm  80 grit
2 x  50mm x 20mm 80/120 grits
1 x 15mm x 15mm 120 grit
1 x 20mm x 10mm 180 grit
1 x 20mm x 20mm 80 grit
1 x 25mm x 5mm 180grit
1 x 25mm x 10mm 80 grit
1 x 25mm x 15mm 120 grit
1 x 20mm x 15mm 120 grit
1 x 25mm x 20mm 180 grit
1 x 25mm x 20mm 80 grit
1 x 25mm x 25mm 80 grit
PRODUCT CODE	 DIA.	 WIDTH	 GRIT	S HAFT SIZE	 List Price
Shaft mounted Abrasive Flap wheels – 10 per box
GA5020040	 50mm	 20mm	 40	 6mm
GA5020060	 50mm	 20mm	 60	 6mm
GA5020080	 50mm	 20mm	 80	 6mm
GA5020100	 50mm	 20mm	 100	 6mm
GA5020120	 50mm	 20mm	 120	 6mm
GA5020180	 50mm	 20mm	 180	 6mm
GA5020240	 50mm	 20mm	 240	 6mm
GA5025040	 50mm	 25mm	 40	 6mm
GA5025060	 50mm	 25mm	 60	 6mm
GA5025080	 50mm	 25mm	 80	 6mm
GA5025100	 50mm	 25mm	 100	 6mm
GA5025120	 50mm	 25mm	 120	 6mm
GA5025150	 50mm	 25mm	 150	 6mm
GA5025180	 50mm	 25mm	 180	 6mm
GA5025240	 50mm	 25mm	 240	 6mm
GA5025320	 50mm	 25mm	 320	 6mm
GA5030080	 50mm	 30mm	 80	 6mm
GA5030120	 50mm	 30mm	 120	 6mm
GA5040060	 50mm	 40mm	 60	 6mm
GA5040080	 50mm	 40mm	 80	 6mm
GA6020080	 60mm	 20mm	 80	 6mm
GA6020120	 60mm	 20mm	 120	 6mm
GA6025060	 60mm	 25mm	 60	 6mm
GA6025080	 60mm	 25mm	 80	 6mm
GA6025120	 60mm	 25mm	 120	 6mm
GA6025150	 60mm	 25mm	 150	 6mm
GA6025180	 60mm	 25mm	 180	 6mm
GA6030060	 60mm	 30mm	 60	 6mm
GA6030080	 60mm	 30mm	 80	 6mm
GA6030120	 60mm	 30mm	 120	 6mm
GA6030240	 60mm	 30mm	 240	 6mm
GA8030040	 80mm	 30mm	 40	 6mm
GA8030060	 80mm	 30mm	 60	 6mm
GA8030080	 80mm	 30mm	 80	 6mm
GA8030120	 80mm	 30mm	 120	 6mm
GA8030150	 80mm	 30mm	 150	 6mm
GA8030240	 80mm	 30mm	 240	 6mm
FLAP WHEEL TRIAL KITS
GASATK	 GASMTK
Comprises of:-			   Comprises of:-
68
Patience and Nicholson (NZ) Ltd    Price Book 2008-2009
FREE PHONE: 0800 553 236      FREE FAX: 0800 708 677      E-MAIL: sales@evacut.co.nz
Wooden Centre Wheels
Wooden centre wheels for use on Tapered Spindle Polishing Machines
Garryson
PRODUCT CODE	 DIA.	 WIDTH	 GRIT	 List Price	 RPM
Shaft mounted Abrasive Flap wheels – 10 per box
GA16550040	 165mm	 50mm	 40	  	 5,000
GA16550060	 165mm	 50mm	 60	  	 5,000
GA16550080	 165mm	 50mm	 80	  	 5,000
GA16550120	 165mm	 50mm	 120	   	 5,000
GA16550180	 165mm	 50mm	 180	  	 5,000
GA16550240	 165mm	 50mm	 240	  	 5,000
GA16550320	 165mm	 50mm	 320	  	 5,000
GA16525040	 165mm	 25mm	 40	  	 5,000
GA16525060	 165mm	 25mm	 60	  	 5,000
GA16525080	 165mm	 25mm	 80	  	 5,000
GA16525100	 165mm	 25mm	 100	  	 5,000
GA16525120	 165mm	 25mm	 120	  	 5,000
GA16525180	 165mm	 25mm	 180	  	 5,000
GA16525240	 165mm	 25mm	 240	  	 5,000
GA16525320	 165mm	 25mm	 320	  	 5,000
PRODUCT CODE		S  IZE	 List Price	CO LOUR
Garryson Abrasive Blocks
GA060B	coarse	  80x50x20mm	  	 BLUE
GA120G	medium	  80x50x20mm	  	 GREY
GA240B	fine	  80x50x20mm	  	 BROWN
69
Patience and Nicholson (NZ) Ltd    Price Book 2008-2009
FREE PHONE: 0800 553 236      FREE FAX: 0800 708 677      E-MAIL: sales@evacut.co.nz
Aluminium & Fibre Flap Discs	Garryson
PRODUCT CODE	 DISC  DIA.	 BORE	 GRIT	 List Price	 MAX RPM	ST D PACK
TYPE A ALUMINIUM BACKED ANGLE FACE -FAZ
GA10016040	 100mm	 16mm	 40	  	 15,000	 10
GA10016060	 100mm	 16mm	 60	  	 15,000	 10
GA10016080	 100mm	 16mm	 80	  	 15,000	 10
GA10016120	 100mm	 16mm	 120	  	 15,000	 10
GA11522040	 115mm	 22mm	 40	  	 13,000	 10
GA11522060	 115mm	 22mm	 60	  	 13,000	 10
GA11522080	 115mm	 22mm	 80	  	 13,000	 10
GA11522120	 115mm	 22mm	 120	  	 13,000	 10
GA12722040	 127mm	 22mm	 40	  	 12,000	 10
GA12722060	 127mm	 22mm	 60	  	 12,000	 10
GA12722080	 127mm	 22mm	 80	  	 12,000	 10
GA12722120	 127mm	 22mm	 120	  	 12,000	 10
GA18022040	 180mm	 22mm	 40	  	 8,600	 10
GA18022060	 180mm	 22mm	 60	  	 8,600	 10
GA18022080	 180mm	 22mm	 80	  	 8,600	 10
GA18022120	 180mm	 22mm	 120	  	 8,600	 10
TYPE B FIBRE BACKED ANGLE FACE - FBZ
GAFA10016040	 100mm	 16mm	 40	  	 15,000	 10
GAFA10016060	 100mm	 16mm	 60	  	 15,000	 10
GAFA10016080	 100mm	 16mm	 80	  	 15,000	 10
GAFA10016120	 100mm	 16mm	 120	  	 15,000	 10
GAFA11522040	 115mm	 22mm	 40	  	 13,000	 10
GAFA11522060	 115mm	 22mm	 60	  	 13,000	 10
GAFA11522080	 115mm	 22mm	 80	  	 13,000	 10
GAFA11522120	 115mm	 22mm	 120	  	 13,000	 10
GAFA12722040	 127mm	 22mm	 40	  	 12,000	 10
GAFA12722060	 127mm	 22mm	 60	  	 12,000	 10
GAFA12722080	 127mm	 22mm	 80	  	 12,000	 10
GAFA12722120	 127mm	 22mm	 120	  	 12,000	 10
GAFA18022040	 180mm	 22mm	 40	  	 12,000	 10
GAFA18022060	 180mm	 22mm	 60	  	 12,000	 10
GAFA18022080	 180mm	 22mm	 80	  	 12,000	 10
TYPE C FIBRE BACKED FLAT FACE - FCZ
GAFF10016040	 100mm	 16mm	 40	  	 15,000	 10
GAFF10016060	 100mm	 16mm	 60	  	 15,000	 10
GAFF10016080	 100mm	 16mm	 80	  	 15,000	 10
GAFF10016120	 100mm	 16mm	 120	  	 15,000	 10
GAFF11522040	 115mm	 22mm	 40	  	 13,000	 10
GAFF11522060	 115mm	 22mm	 60	  	 13,000	 10
GAFF11522080	 115mm	 22mm	 80	  	 13,000	 10
GAFF11522120	 115mm	 22mm	 120	  	 13,000	 10
70
Patience and Nicholson (NZ) Ltd    Price Book 2008-2009
FREE PHONE: 0800 553 236      FREE FAX: 0800 708 677      E-MAIL: sales@evacut.co.nz
Zirconium Flap DiscsGarryson
PRODUCT CODE	 DISC  DIA.	 BORE	 GRIT	 List Price	 MAX RPM
TYPE B ZIRCONIUM PLUS FLAP DISCS - FIBRE BACKED ANGLE FACE - FBX
GAFBX10016040	 100mm	 16mm	 40	  	 15,300
GAFBX10016060	 100mm	 16mm	 60	  	 15,300
GAFBX10016080	 100mm	 16mm	 80	  	 15,300
GAFBX11522040	 115mm	 22mm	 40	  	 13,300
GAFBX11522060	 115mm	 22mm	 60	  	 13,300
GAFBX11522080	 115mm	 22mm	 80	  	 13,300
GAFBX12722040	 127mm	 22mm	 40	   	 12,000
GAFBX12722060	 127mm	 22mm	 60	  	 12,000
GAFBX12722080	 127mm	 22mm	 80	  	 12,000
Rapid stock removal, lubricates & dissipates heat, withstands aggressive use.
Industry types: Stainless Steel fabricators, Ship building & repair, Offshore & marine, 	Metal fabrication, Vessel & tanker manufacture.
ZIRCONIUM FLEXIDISCS - FIBRE BACKED - FLXZ
GAFLZ11522040	 115mm	 22mm	 40	  	 13,300
GAFLZ11522060	 115mm	 22mm	 60	  	 13,300
GAFLZ11522080	 115mm	 22mm	 80	   	 13,300
GAFLZ11522120	 115mm	 22mm	 120	  	 13,300
Very good for blending & finishing on curved surfaces.
Industry types: Stainless steel fabricators, Ship building & repair, Offshore & marine, Metal fabrication.
ZIRCONIUM JUMBO FLAP DISCS - FIBRE BACKED ANGLE FACE - JBZ
GAJBZ10016040	 100mm	 16mm	 40	  	 15,300
GAJBZ10016060	 100mm	 16mm	 60	  	 15,300
GAJBZ10016080	 100mm	 16mm	 80	  	 15,300
GAJBZ11522040	 115mm	 22mm	 40	  	 13,300
GAJBZ11522060	 115mm	 22mm	 60	  	 13,300
GAJBZ11522080	 115mm	 22mm	 80	  	 13,300
GAJBZ12722040	 127mm	 22mm	 40	  	 12,000
GAJBZ12722060	 127mm	 22mm	 60	  	 12,000
GAJBZ12722080	 127mm	 22mm	 80	  	 12,000
Gives longer disc life & finer finish.  60% more cloth than a std flap disc.
Industry type: Stainless steel fabricators, Ship builders, Metal fabrication, Automotive, Foundries.
71
Patience and Nicholson (NZ) Ltd    Price Book 2008-2009
FREE PHONE: 0800 553 236      FREE FAX: 0800 708 677      E-MAIL: sales@evacut.co.nz
Aluminium Oxide
Saftex Wheels
Garryson
PRODUCT CODE	 DIA.	T HICKNESS	CE NTRE HOLE	 MAX RPM	 List Price
Saftex wheels – aluminium oxide grade A54Z2K
GAS20031	 2”	 1/32”	 3/8”	 30,500
GAS20062	 2”	 1/16”	 3/8”	 30,500
GAS20093	 2”	 3/32”	 3/8”	 30,500
GAS20125	 2”	 1/8”	 3/8”	 30,500
GAS25031	 2 1/2”	 1/32”	 3/8”	 24,400
GAS25062	 2 1/2”	 1/16”	 3/8”	 24,400
GAS25093	 2 1/2”	 3/32”	 3/8”	 24,400
GAS25125	 2 1/2”	 1/8”	 3/8”	 24,400
GAS30031	 3”	 1/32”	 3/8”	 20,300
GAS30062	 3”	 1/16”	 3/8”	 20,300
GAS30093	 3”	 3/32”	 3/8”	 20,300
GAS30125	 3”	 1/8”	 3/8”	 20,300
GAS40031	 4”	 1/32”	 3/8”	 15,280
GAS40062	 4”	 1/16”	 3/8”	 15,280
Arbors for mounting Saftex wheels with 3/8” centre hole
GAS3814	 Arbor 1/4”   dia shank.
	for  all wheel widths
GAS3806	 Arbor 6mm dia shank.
	for  all wheel widths
SAFTEX WHEELS-FIBRE GLASS REINFORCED STRAIGHT WHEELS FOR THE TOUGH JOBS!!
Saftex Die Grinder wheels are reinforced with woven fibre glass of the highest tensile strength enabling them to withstand severe peripheral,
side and wedge stress.  They are recommended for 	preparing, cut-off, notching and slotting and grinding out defects on a wide range of materials,
including Ceramics, Mild Steel, Aluminium, Titanium and Nimonics.